MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER: Jesper Ståhl
BOUQUET [boo-kay]
A round table that provides ample legroom, the beauty of Bouquet radiates through its impressive craftsmanship and
artistic design. Sturdy and built to last, Bouquet has a veneered MDF top and solid wood legs with adjustable feet
on the legs. The legs, grouped by a central plywood knot, create a trestle and fascinating geometrical frame. Various
finishes are available on the veneer top and solid wood legs. The plywood knot grouping the legs is black lacquered.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
DINING ITEM # DESCRIPTION Dia. H PRICE
12-070-5081 standard wood top + legs 39.5" 29.5" $3,846
12-070-5082 white pigmented wood top + legs 39.5" 29.5" $4,429
12-070-5083 stained ash top + legs 39.5" 29.5" $4,429
12-070-5135 standard wood top + legs 49.25" 29.5" $4,268
12-070-5136 white pigmented wood top + legs 49.25" 29.5" $4,906
12-070-5137 stained ash top + legs 49.25" 29.5" $4,906
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Bouquet – dining
ITEM # 12-070-5081
DESCRIPTION standard wood top + legs
FINISH ash clear lacquered 12-W2002
DIMENSIONS Dia. 39.5" x H 29.5"
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 12
standard wood top + legs white pigmented wood top + legs
stained ash top + legs
12-W2001
birch
clear lacquered
12-W2002
ash
clear lacquered
12-W2025
ash
white pigmented
12-W2026
oak
white pigmented
12-W2003
oak
clear lacquered
12-W2089
snow white
stain
NCS S0500-N
12-W2090
grey
stain
NCS S2500-N
12-W2091
green
stain
NCS S2010-G40Y
12-W2093
red
stain
NCS S4050-Y80R
12-W2095
red-brown
stain
12-W2092
blue
stain
NCS S5010-R90B
12-W2094
walnut
stain
12-W2096
wenge
stain
12-W2097
brown
stain
NCS S8005-Y80R
12-W2098
anthracite
stain
NCS S7502-B
12-W2099
black
stain
NCS S9500
NOTES
Pricing is dependent on one finish selection.
When contrasting finishes are specified - price at higher price point